

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16606/2012

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.PARADIP REFIN.PROJ. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONLISH LAWYERS FORUM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Khushbu Jain,adv.
M/S. Meharia & Company,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr.Saim,adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

Mr.Rajendra Prasad Pandey,adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAwait return of notice of respondent Nos.3,4 and 7.
List the matter on 18.07.2013.| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |