

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16606/2012

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.PARADIP REFIN.PROJ.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONLISH LAWYERS FORUM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Meharia & Company,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv
Mr.Kartik,adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv
Ms.Subhra Rai,adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the petitioner. Ld.counsel for the
respondent Nos. 2,3,7 & 8 are present. They seek and
are given four weeks time for filing the counter
affidavit. The other served respondents shall be at
liberty to file the counter affidavit within the same
period in case they intend to do so.

List again on 13.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar